
男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

外舘　　祥            ｿﾄﾀﾞﾃ ｼｮｳ               カデンツァ      1 01296

甲斐　耕輔            ｶｲ ｺｳｽｹ                 ﾙｽﾂﾘｿﾞｰﾄ        2 01442

鈴木　天理            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｶﾉﾘ               電通北海道      3 01447

吉方　　謙            ﾖｼｶﾀ ｹﾝ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ横手       4 05800

田中　晶久            ﾀﾅｶ ｱｷﾋｻ                日立製作所      5 08204

武田　紘平            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ               茗水会          6 08213

中村　優介            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ               茗水会          7 08213

一法師健人            ｲｯﾎﾟｳｼ ｹﾝﾄ              常陽銀行        8 08245

川島　　淳            ｶﾜｼﾏ ｼﾞｭﾝ               アンタレスSS    9 09523

菱川　真志            ﾋｼｶﾜ ﾏｻｼ                自衛隊          10 11001

片山　瑞貴            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ハイデイ日高11 11006

菊地　　蓮            ｷｸﾁ ﾚﾝ                  ハイデイ日高12 11006

山口　慶矢            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｷｮｳﾔ              ＪＰＳＣ城西    13 11596

山元　啓照            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｱｷ               海自下総        14 12705

新谷　　健            ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾏｻﾙ                京水会          15 13529

石本直偉士            ｲｼﾓﾄ ﾅｲﾄ                ＹＣＵＳＴ16 13558

中村　　克            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶﾂﾐ                イトマン東進    17 13597

亀山　啓吾            ｶﾒﾔﾏ ｹｲｺﾞ               ＫＳＴ18 13652

木下　　魁            ｷﾉｼﾀ ｶｲ                 ＫＳＴ19 13652

海平俊太郎            ｳﾐﾋﾗ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ             ＫＳＴ20 13652

大林　一樹            ｵｵﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｽﾞｷ             DDﾎｰﾙﾃﾞｨﾝｸﾞｽ    21 13696

木村　匠吾            ｷﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｺﾞ               Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     22 13697

安江　貴哉            ﾔｽｴ ﾀｶﾔ                 新東工業        23 13704

鈴木　信裕            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾉﾌﾞﾋﾛ              サントリー      24 13705

林　凌太郎            ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ              三菱UFJ銀行25 13710

佐藤　一輝            ｻﾄｳ ｶｽﾞｷ                三菱UFJ銀行26 13710

安彦　貴裕            ｱﾋﾞｺ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               東京都庁        27 13714

菅原　一真            ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｶｽﾞﾏ              NTTグループ     28 13760

鈴木謙太朗            ｽｽﾞｷ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              NTTグループ     29 13760

荒木　優介            ｱﾗｷ ﾕｳｽｹ                三井住友銀行    30 13764

佐藤　開一            ｻﾄｳ ｶｲﾁ                 アトラエ        31 13781

髙安　　亮            ﾀｶﾔｽ ﾘｮｳ                ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        32 13801

岸田　真幸            ｷｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾕｷ               ﾂｶｻﾄﾞﾙﾌｨﾝ       33 13818

武田　直樹            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ                三井物産        34 13830

村野　遼太            ﾑﾗﾉ ﾘｮｳﾀ                三井住友海上    35 13836

中塚　健太            ﾅｶﾂｶ ｹﾝﾀ                ＭＴＲＳＴ      36 13837

上法　雄樹            ｼﾞｮｳﾎｳ ﾕｳｷ              ＭＴＲＳＴ      37 13837

梶沼　照史            ｶｼﾞﾇﾏ ﾃﾙﾌﾐ              日清食品        38 13845

和田　康宏            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾔｽﾋﾛ                ルネサンスST39 13885

大関　颯太            ｵｵｾﾞｷ ｿｳﾀ               ルネサンスST40 13885

今井祐次郎            ｲﾏｲ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ              ルネサンスST41 13885

笹原　康友            ｻｻﾊﾗ ﾔｽﾄﾓ               ルネサンスST42 13885

中谷　尚樹            ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾅｵｷ                ルネサンスST43 13885

石川　裕貴            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾕｳｷ                ルネサンスST44 13885

菅原　佑太            ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｳﾀ               ルネサンスST45 13885

北下　　剛            ｷﾀｼﾀ ﾂﾖｼ                ルネサンスST46 13885

今井翔太郎            ｲﾏｲ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ              ルネサンスST47 13885

榎本　真大            ｴﾉﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾋﾛ               ＭＵＭＳＳ48 13991

氏林　倭人            ｳｼﾞﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾔﾏﾄ             ＪＦＥ京浜      49 14700

宮本　健史            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｹﾝｼﾞ               ＪＦＥ京浜      50 14700

1/29 ページ2019年10月28日 17:36:41



男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

川﨑　　駿            ｶﾜｻｷ ｼｭﾝ                ＪＦＥ京浜      51 14700

内山慎太郎            ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ              ＪＦＥ京浜      52 14700

伊澤　賢司            ｲｻﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ                ＪＦＥ京浜      53 14700

橋爪　久司            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾋｻｼ               海自横須賀      54 14702

片岡　裕也            ｶﾀｵｶ ﾕｳﾔ                海自横須賀      55 14702

落合　誉通            ｵﾁｱｲ ﾀｶﾕｷ               海自横須賀      56 14702

大野　孝之            ｵｵﾉ ﾀｶﾕｷ                富士通          57 14704

中山　貴裕            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               富士通          58 14704

米谷　陸杜            ﾖﾈﾔ ﾘｸﾄ                 富士通          59 14704

鈴木　貴大            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               パナソニック    60 14716

秀熊　　潤            ﾋﾃﾞｸﾏ ｼﾞｭﾝ              パナソニック    61 14716

古賀　武文            ｺｶﾞ ﾀｹﾌﾐ                海自横連        62 14757

小泉　　渓            ｺｲｽﾞﾐ ｹｲ                海自横連        63 14757

髙桑　　健            ﾀｶｸﾜ ｹﾝ                 海自横連        64 14757

近藤　治樹            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾊﾙｷ               ＳＳＣ篠ノ井    65 16539

佐藤　瑛司            ｻﾄｳ ｴｲｼﾞ                長野県警察      66 16749

松澤　直哉            ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾅｵﾔ               長野県警察      67 16749

松尾　祐輝            ﾏﾂｵ ﾕｳｷ                 ダッシュ新潟    68 17510

長谷川卓哉            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾀｸﾔ               ダッシュ新潟    69 17510

小竹隼太郎            ｵﾀﾞｹ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ             富山県庁        70 18706

五島　仁志            ｺﾞｼﾏ ﾋﾄｼ                富山県庁        71 18706

松居　海知            ﾏﾂｲ ｶｲﾁ                 富山県庁        72 18706

中山　　奨            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｼｮｳ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ沼津       73 21601

細川　賢悟            ﾎｿｶﾜ ｹﾝｺﾞ               ＲＳＣ富士74 21603

野上　将弘            ﾉｶﾞﾐ ﾉﾌﾞﾋﾛ              ＳＵＺＵＫＩ    75 21939

川本　武史            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾀｹｼ                ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    76 22056

生田　凌脩            ｲｸﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    77 22056

岩元　大佳            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾀｲｶﾞ               ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    78 22056

平井　太郎            ﾋﾗｲ ﾀﾛｳ                 デンソー        79 22191

亀田　翔矢            ｶﾒﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾔ               王子春日井80 22419

難波　　暉            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｱｷﾗ                新東工業        81 22432

石黒　智基            ｲｼｸﾞﾛ ﾄﾓｷ               津田学園        82 23073

鈴木　裕貴            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳｷ                岐阜中央ＳＳ    83 24156

木野　和樹            ｷﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ                 HOS OGURA       84 26518

北村　岳斗            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｶﾞｸﾄ               全京都大学      85 26864

舩本　誠二            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｾｲｼﾞ               ＩＢＩＳ86 26873

福井　雄規            ﾌｸｲ ﾕｳｷ                 ＩＢＩＳ87 26873

矢野　尊彦            ﾔﾉ ﾀｶﾋｺ                 ライアンズ88 27329

川井　祐二            ｶﾜｲ ﾕｳｼﾞ                ライアンズ89 27329

タロックライアン      ﾀﾛｯｸ ﾗｲｱﾝ               ライアンズ90 27329

橋本　貴幸            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾕｷ               コンベックス91 28911

國井　洸樹            ｸﾆｲ ｺｳｷ                 天理大・院      92 29503

冨田　一穂            ﾄﾐﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾎ               WakayamaST      93 30514

中尾　駿一            ﾅｶｵ ｼｭﾝｲﾁ               山陽新聞社      94 33144

小松　聖史            ｺﾏﾂ ｻﾄｼ                 高知県庁95 39705

安達　大毅            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾀｲｷ                ﾋﾞｰﾄ北九州      96 40618
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外舘　　祥            ｿﾄﾀﾞﾃ ｼｮｳ               カデンツァ      1 01296

甲斐　耕輔            ｶｲ ｺｳｽｹ                 ﾙｽﾂﾘｿﾞｰﾄ        2 01442

一法師健人            ｲｯﾎﾟｳｼ ｹﾝﾄ              常陽銀行        3 08245

菱川　真志            ﾋｼｶﾜ ﾏｻｼ                自衛隊          4 11001

江原　騎士            ｴﾊﾗ ﾅｲﾄ                 自衛隊          5 11001

高橋航太郎            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              自衛隊          6 11001

菊地　　蓮            ｷｸﾁ ﾚﾝ                  ハイデイ日高7 11006

山口　慶矢            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｷｮｳﾔ              ＪＰＳＣ城西    8 11596

松元　克央            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶﾂﾋﾛ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      9 12551

山元　啓照            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｱｷ               海自下総        10 12705

吉田　耕輔            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ               京水会          11 13529

中村　　克            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶﾂﾐ                イトマン東進    12 13597

木村　匠吾            ｷﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｺﾞ               Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     13 13697

林　凌太郎            ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ              三菱UFJ銀行14 13710

山下　晃一            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｺｳｲﾁ               三菱UFJ銀行15 13710

安彦　貴裕            ｱﾋﾞｺ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               東京都庁        16 13714

増田　聖怜            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｾﾚﾝ                警　視　庁      17 13722

小松　　巧            ｺﾏﾂ ﾀｸﾐ                 郵船ロジ18 13726

石橋　　翔            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ｼｮｳ               アパホテル      19 13741

山口　　駿            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｼｭﾝ               NTTグループ     20 13760

荒木　優介            ｱﾗｷ ﾕｳｽｹ                三井住友銀行    21 13764

佐藤　開一            ｻﾄｳ ｶｲﾁ                 アトラエ        22 13781

岸田　真幸            ｷｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾕｷ               ﾂｶｻﾄﾞﾙﾌｨﾝ       23 13818

村野　遼太            ﾑﾗﾉ ﾘｮｳﾀ                三井住友海上    24 13836

上法　雄樹            ｼﾞｮｳﾎｳ ﾕｳｷ              ＭＴＲＳＴ      25 13837

中谷　尚樹            ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾅｵｷ                ルネサンスST26 13885

今井翔太郎            ｲﾏｲ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ              ルネサンスST27 13885

和田　康宏            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾔｽﾋﾛ                ルネサンスST28 13885

石川　裕貴            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾕｳｷ                ルネサンスST29 13885

今井祐次郎            ｲﾏｲ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ              ルネサンスST30 13885

大関　颯太            ｵｵｾﾞｷ ｿｳﾀ               ルネサンスST31 13885

榎本　真大            ｴﾉﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾋﾛ               ＭＵＭＳＳ32 13991

小嶋　辰哉            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾀﾂﾔ                ＪＦＥ京浜      33 14700

川﨑　　駿            ｶﾜｻｷ ｼｭﾝ                ＪＦＥ京浜      34 14700

宮本　健史            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｹﾝｼﾞ               ＪＦＥ京浜      35 14700

植木　貴生            ｳｴｷ ﾀｶｵ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      36 14700

伊澤　賢司            ｲｻﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ                ＪＦＥ京浜      37 14700

中山　貴裕            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               富士通          38 14704

米谷　陸杜            ﾖﾈﾔ ﾘｸﾄ                 富士通          39 14704

秀熊　　潤            ﾋﾃﾞｸﾏ ｼﾞｭﾝ              パナソニック    40 14716

佐藤　瑛司            ｻﾄｳ ｴｲｼﾞ                長野県警察      41 16749

岡本　悠希            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                長野県警察      42 16749

松居　海知            ﾏﾂｲ ｶｲﾁ                 富山県庁        43 18706

五島　仁志            ｺﾞｼﾏ ﾋﾄｼ                富山県庁        44 18706

細川　賢悟            ﾎｿｶﾜ ｹﾝｺﾞ               ＲＳＣ富士45 21603

原　　英晃            ﾊﾗ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ                VINCITORE46 21902

岩元　大佳            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾀｲｶﾞ               ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    47 22056

生田　凌脩            ｲｸﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    48 22056

洞口　直紀            ﾎﾗｸﾞﾁ ﾅｵｷ               愛院大楠水会    49 22215

谷口　靖英            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾔｽﾋﾃﾞ             南泳会          50 22387
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難波　　暉            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｱｷﾗ                新東工業        51 22432

石黒　智基            ｲｼｸﾞﾛ ﾄﾓｷ               津田学園        52 23073

鈴木　裕貴            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳｷ                岐阜中央ＳＳ    53 24156

木野　和樹            ｷﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ                 HOS OGURA       54 26518

矢野　尊彦            ﾔﾉ ﾀｶﾋｺ                 ライアンズ55 27329

タロックライアン      ﾀﾛｯｸ ﾗｲｱﾝ               ライアンズ56 27329

國井　洸樹            ｸﾆｲ ｺｳｷ                 天理大・院      57 29503

村﨑　悠太            ﾑﾗｻｷ ﾕｳﾀ                海自江田島      58 34269

安達　大毅            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾀｲｷ                ﾋﾞｰﾄ北九州      59 40618
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外舘　　祥            ｿﾄﾀﾞﾃ ｼｮｳ               カデンツァ      1 01296

江原　騎士            ｴﾊﾗ ﾅｲﾄ                 自衛隊          2 11001

高橋航太郎            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              自衛隊          3 11001

宮本　陽輔            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾖｳｽｹ               自衛隊          4 11001

松元　克央            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶﾂﾋﾛ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      5 12551

山下　晃一            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｺｳｲﾁ               三菱UFJ銀行6 13710

佐藤　祐斗            ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾄ                 警　視　庁      7 13722

小松　　巧            ｺﾏﾂ ﾀｸﾐ                 郵船ロジ8 13726

石橋　　翔            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ｼｮｳ               アパホテル      9 13741

堀田　恵路            ﾎｯﾀ ﾒｸﾞﾙ                Ｔ.Ｉ.Ｓ10 13747

齊藤　　凌            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ                ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        11 13801

今井祐次郎            ｲﾏｲ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ              ルネサンスST12 13885

中谷　尚樹            ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾅｵｷ                ルネサンスST13 13885

小嶋　辰哉            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾀﾂﾔ                ＪＦＥ京浜      14 14700

三島　将嵩            ﾐｼﾏ ﾏｻﾀｶ                ＪＦＥ京浜      15 14700

山本　悠暉            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                富士通          16 14704

陶山　周平            ｽﾔﾏ ｼｭｳﾍｲ               ＳＥＮＫＯ17 15704

水沼　尚輝            ﾐｽﾞﾇﾏ ﾅｵｷ               新潟医福大職    18 17616

野元　優希            ﾉﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                 ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    19 22056

小城　啓弥            ｺｼﾛ ｹｲﾔ                 ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    20 22056

谷　　健友            ﾀﾆ ﾀｹﾄﾓ                 中京清泳会      21 22089

洞口　直紀            ﾎﾗｸﾞﾁ ﾅｵｷ               愛院大楠水会    22 22215

山本　浩路            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｼﾞ               神戸市役所      23 28711
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男子  400m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

宮本　陽輔            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾖｳｽｹ               自衛隊          1 11001

松元　克央            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶﾂﾋﾛ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      2 12551

亀山　啓吾            ｶﾒﾔﾏ ｹｲｺﾞ               ＫＳＴ3 13652

佐藤　祐斗            ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾄ                 警　視　庁      4 13722

野中　大暉            ﾉﾅｶ ﾀｲｷ                 木下グループ    5 13755

南出　大伸            ﾐﾅﾐﾃﾞ ﾀｲｼﾝ              木下グループ    6 13755

齊藤　　凌            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ                ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        7 13801

浜谷　憲周            ﾊﾏﾔ ｹﾝｼｭｳ               ＪＦＥ京浜      8 14700

三島　将嵩            ﾐｼﾏ ﾏｻﾀｶ                ＪＦＥ京浜      9 14700

渡会　　舜            ﾜﾀﾗｲ ｼｭﾝ                ＪＦＥ京浜      10 14700

桑山　　健            ｸﾜﾔﾏ ｹﾝ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      11 14700

小嶋　辰哉            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾀﾂﾔ                ＪＦＥ京浜      12 14700

山本　悠暉            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                富士通          13 14704

陶山　周平            ｽﾔﾏ ｼｭｳﾍｲ               ＳＥＮＫＯ14 15704

日置　永遠            ﾋｵｷ ﾄﾜ                  長野ＤＳ中央15 16554

豊田　　壮            ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ                チームフクイ16 20291

尾﨑　隆太            ｵｻｷ ﾘｭｳﾀ                福井スポ協      17 20716

谷　　健友            ﾀﾆ ﾀｹﾄﾓ                 中京清泳会      18 22089

小林　祐馬            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾏ               三重県体協      19 23141

佐貫　省吾            ｻﾇｷ ｼｮｳｺﾞ               鹿児島県体協    20 46716
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男子 1500m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

松元　克央            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶﾂﾋﾛ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      1 12551

仲家　槙吾            ﾅｶﾔ ｼﾝｺﾞ                ＪＳＳ2 13566

亀山　啓吾            ｶﾒﾔﾏ ｹｲｺﾞ               ＫＳＴ3 13652

南出　大伸            ﾐﾅﾐﾃﾞ ﾀｲｼﾝ              木下グループ    4 13755

野中　大暉            ﾉﾅｶ ﾀｲｷ                 木下グループ    5 13755

浜谷　憲周            ﾊﾏﾔ ｹﾝｼｭｳ               ＪＦＥ京浜      6 14700

渡会　　舜            ﾜﾀﾗｲ ｼｭﾝ                ＪＦＥ京浜      7 14700

桑山　　健            ｸﾜﾔﾏ ｹﾝ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      8 14700

三島　将嵩            ﾐｼﾏ ﾏｻﾀｶ                ＪＦＥ京浜      9 14700

小嶋　辰哉            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾀﾂﾔ                ＪＦＥ京浜      10 14700

山本　悠暉            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                富士通          11 14704

日置　永遠            ﾋｵｷ ﾄﾜ                  長野ＤＳ中央12 16554

豊田　　壮            ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ                チームフクイ13 20291

尾﨑　隆太            ｵｻｷ ﾘｭｳﾀ                福井スポ協      14 20716

谷　　健友            ﾀﾆ ﾀｹﾄﾓ                 中京清泳会      15 22089

山本　雄大            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                南泳会          16 22387

小林　祐馬            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾏ               三重県体協      17 23141

山本　浩路            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｼﾞ               神戸市役所      18 28711

佐貫　省吾            ｻﾇｷ ｼｮｳｺﾞ               鹿児島県体協    19 46716
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男子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

秦　　俊陽            ﾊﾀ ﾄｼｱｷ                 茗水会          1 08213

阿部　桂祐            ｱﾍﾞ ｹｲｽｹ                サンワ          2 10750

山崎　貴大            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ              自衛隊          3 11001

石川　和樹            ｲｼｶﾜ ｶｽﾞｷ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ谷津       4 12501

木下　　魁            ｷﾉｼﾀ ｶｲ                 ＫＳＴ5 13652

夏目　大志            ﾅﾂﾒ ﾀｲｼ                 Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     6 13697

堀田　恵路            ﾎｯﾀ ﾒｸﾞﾙ                Ｔ.Ｉ.Ｓ7 13747

松原　　颯            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾊﾔﾃ               ＡＮＡ          8 13758

長谷川純矢            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ             ミキハウス      9 13785

田中　興二            ﾀﾅｶ ｺｳｼﾞ                三井物産        10 13830

笹山　康太            ｻｻﾔﾏ ｺｳﾀ                ＭＴＲＳＴ      11 13837

今井祐次郎            ｲﾏｲ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ              ルネサンスST12 13885

石川　裕貴            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾕｳｷ                ルネサンスST13 13885

氏林　倭人            ｳｼﾞﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾔﾏﾄ             ＪＦＥ京浜      14 14700

竹本　崇志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ                ＪＦＥ京浜      15 14700

林　　真也            ﾊﾔｼ ｼﾝﾔ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      16 14700

中村　一弥            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾔ               ＪＦＥ京浜      17 14700

片岡　裕也            ｶﾀｵｶ ﾕｳﾔ                海自横須賀      18 14702

橋爪　久司            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾋｻｼ               海自横須賀      19 14702

龍　　宏樹            ﾘｭｳ ﾋﾛｷ                 富士通          20 14704

伊与部　嵩            ｲﾖﾍﾞ ﾀｶｼ                富士通          21 14704

桜井　祐輝            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾋﾛｷ                富士通          22 14704

石坂　岳斗            ｲｼｻﾞｶ ﾔﾏﾄ               長野市役所      23 16741

松澤　直哉            ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾅｵﾔ               長野県警察      24 16749

髙田　恭兵            ﾀｶﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              ダッシュ新潟    25 17510

小竹隼太郎            ｵﾀﾞｹ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ             富山県庁        26 18706

西村　駿弥            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝﾔ               福井スポ協      27 20716

竹下　翔太            ﾀｹｼﾀ ｼｮｳﾀ               アイシンＡＷ    28 22026

堺　　汰稀            ｻｶｲ ﾀﾞｲｷ                ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    29 22056

福田　　渓            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｹｲ                 ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    30 22056

江戸　勇馬            ｴﾄﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                 八神製作所      31 22399

大山　佳祐            ｵｵﾔﾏ ｹｲｽｹ               イトマン京都    32 26539

舩本　誠二            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｾｲｼﾞ               ＩＢＩＳ33 26873

河合　東人            ｶﾜｲ ﾊﾙﾄ                 ＩＢＩＳ34 26873

片岡　誠也            ｶﾀｵｶ ｾｲﾔ                京医水          35 26880

中尾　駿一            ﾅｶｵ ｼｭﾝｲﾁ               山陽新聞社      36 33144

溝口　　勇            ﾐｿﾞｸﾁ ｲｻﾑ               Ｐａｎｄｏ37 40574

8/29 ページ2019年10月28日 17:36:43



男子  200m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

阿部　桂祐            ｱﾍﾞ ｹｲｽｹ                サンワ          1 10750

山崎　貴大            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ              自衛隊          2 11001

石川　和樹            ｲｼｶﾜ ｶｽﾞｷ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ谷津       3 12501

夏目　大志            ﾅﾂﾒ ﾀｲｼ                 Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     4 13697

萩野　公介            ﾊｷﾞﾉ ｺｳｽｹ               ブリヂストン5 13720

堀田　恵路            ﾎｯﾀ ﾒｸﾞﾙ                Ｔ.Ｉ.Ｓ6 13747

松原　　颯            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾊﾔﾃ               ＡＮＡ          7 13758

石川　裕貴            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾕｳｷ                ルネサンスST8 13885

竹本　崇志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ                ＪＦＥ京浜      9 14700

山田　泰也            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾔ                ＪＦＥ京浜      10 14700

氏林　倭人            ｳｼﾞﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾔﾏﾄ             ＪＦＥ京浜      11 14700

龍　　宏樹            ﾘｭｳ ﾋﾛｷ                 富士通          12 14704

石坂　岳斗            ｲｼｻﾞｶ ﾔﾏﾄ               長野市役所      13 16741

髙田　恭兵            ﾀｶﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              ダッシュ新潟    14 17510

西村　駿弥            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝﾔ               福井スポ協      15 20716

堺　　汰稀            ｻｶｲ ﾀﾞｲｷ                ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    16 22056

福田　　渓            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｹｲ                 ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    17 22056

江戸　勇馬            ｴﾄﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                 八神製作所      18 22399

大山　佳祐            ｵｵﾔﾏ ｹｲｽｹ               イトマン京都    19 26539

河合　東人            ｶﾜｲ ﾊﾙﾄ                 ＩＢＩＳ20 26873

片岡　誠也            ｶﾀｵｶ ｾｲﾔ                京医水          21 26880

溝口　　勇            ﾐｿﾞｸﾁ ｲｻﾑ               Ｐａｎｄｏ22 40574
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男子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

山本　翔也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾔ               ハウスＷＦ1 04723

中村　優介            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ               茗水会          2 08213

川島　　崚            ｶﾜｼﾏ ﾘｮｳ                アンタレスSS    3 09523

渡辺　隼斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ               自衛隊          4 11001

新山　政樹            ﾆｲﾔﾏ ﾏｻｷ                自衛隊          5 11001

小日向一輝            ｺﾋﾅﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      6 12551

吉田　薫平            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｸﾝﾍﾟｲ              ＹＫＳＴ7 13590

長澤　圭恭            ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ﾖｼﾀｶ              Ｋ Ｅ Ｉ Ｏ     8 13697

江口　拓哉            ｴｸﾞﾁ ﾀｸﾔ                サントリー      9 13705

毛利　　衛            ﾓｳﾘ ﾏﾓﾙ                 三谷産業        10 13728

根津　隆宏            ﾈﾂ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                 ＳＯＭＰＯ11 13734

長澤　拓駿            ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ﾀｸﾏ               Ｌ！ＮＸ12 13744

武良　竜也            ﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳﾔ                 木下グループ    13 13755

渡邊　一輝            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ              全日空商事      14 13756

石倉　　禅            ｲｼｸﾗ ｾﾞﾝ                NTTグループ     15 13760

高橋　幸大            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｷﾋﾛ               ＫＯＫＥＮ16 13806

大久保琳太郎          ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ             ＮＯＫ17 13841

笹原　康友            ｻｻﾊﾗ ﾔｽﾄﾓ               ルネサンスST18 13885

石川　裕貴            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾕｳｷ                ルネサンスST19 13885

後藤　滉平            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｺｳﾍｲ               相模原市水協    20 14644

金谷　優気            ｶﾅﾔ ﾕｳｷ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      21 14700

岡本　雄樹            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                ＪＦＥ京浜      22 14700

東郷　英章            ﾄｳｺﾞｳ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ             ＪＦＥ京浜      23 14700

池上　　肇            ｲｹｶﾞﾐ ﾊｼﾞﾒ              ＪＦＥ京浜      24 14700

西尾幸四郎            ﾆｼｵ ｺｳｼﾛｳ               ＪＦＥ京浜      25 14700

後藤　弘樹            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ                ＪＦＥ京浜      26 14700

佐藤　光彦            ｻﾄｳ ﾐﾂﾋｺ                海自横須賀      27 14702

大木　涼平            ｵｵｷ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ               富士通          28 14704

金井　佑馬            ｶﾅｲ ﾕｳﾏ                 富士通          29 14704

清水　照汰            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               長野ＤＳ中央30 16554

岡本　悠希            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                長野県警察      31 16749

大平　裕真            ｵｵﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾕｳﾏ              ダッシュ新潟    32 17510

林　　和希            ﾊﾔｼ ｶｽﾞｷ                ＮＳＰ          33 17597

宮下　元希            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｹﾞﾝｷ               ヤスジマ34 19712

新谷　一総            ｱﾗﾔ ｶｽﾞｻ                ＫＴＰたけふ    35 20504

望月　颯太            ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｿｳﾀ               富士市役所      36 21966

髙野　将汰            ﾀｶﾉ ｼｮｳﾀ                ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    37 22056

佐藤　　歩            ｻﾄｳ ｱﾕﾑ                 ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    38 22056

渡辺　一平            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ             ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    39 22056

林　　佑樹            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｷ                 ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    40 22056

中山　　豪            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｺﾞｳ                ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    41 22056

松村　優樹            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ                中京清泳会      42 22089

竹村　和博            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ              ＪＲ東海        43 22123

水野　雄介            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾕｳｽｹ               名古屋市役所    44 22189

谷口　靖英            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾔｽﾋﾃﾞ             南泳会          45 22387

山中　祥輝            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾖｼｷ                ティラド        46 22407

森岡　英樹            ﾓﾘｵｶ ﾋﾃﾞｷ               東レ            47 25201

平岡　太一            ﾋﾗｵｶ ﾀｲﾁ                ＩＢＩＳ48 26873

池下　尊惇            ｲｹｼﾀ ﾀｶﾄｼ               イトマン守口    49 27267

須藤　祥稔            ｽﾄﾞｳ ｱｷﾄｼ               三菱電機        50 28703
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男子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

日本　雄也            ﾋﾉﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾔ                ｱｸｱﾃｨｯｸ51 28736

豊留　新平            ﾄﾖﾄﾞﾒ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ             ノーリツ        52 28743

石井　孝典            ｲｼｲ ｺｳｽｹ                TRIAXIS         53 28834

山本　尚志            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川54 28931

田口　恵教            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾖｼﾀｶ               原田学園ＳＳ    55 46515
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男子  200m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

渡辺　隼斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ               自衛隊          1 11001

小日向一輝            ｺﾋﾅﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      2 12551

毛利　　衛            ﾓｳﾘ ﾏﾓﾙ                 三谷産業        3 13728

武良　竜也            ﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳﾔ                 木下グループ    4 13755

渡邊　一輝            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ              全日空商事      5 13756

高橋　幸大            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｷﾋﾛ               ＫＯＫＥＮ6 13806

大久保琳太郎          ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ             ＮＯＫ7 13841

池上　　肇            ｲｹｶﾞﾐ ﾊｼﾞﾒ              ＪＦＥ京浜      8 14700

岡本　雄樹            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                ＪＦＥ京浜      9 14700

西尾幸四郎            ﾆｼｵ ｺｳｼﾛｳ               ＪＦＥ京浜      10 14700

後藤　弘樹            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ                ＪＦＥ京浜      11 14700

金谷　優気            ｶﾅﾔ ﾕｳｷ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      12 14700

金井　佑馬            ｶﾅｲ ﾕｳﾏ                 富士通          13 14704

林　　和希            ﾊﾔｼ ｶｽﾞｷ                ＮＳＰ          14 17597

宮下　元希            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｹﾞﾝｷ               ヤスジマ15 19712

新谷　一総            ｱﾗﾔ ｶｽﾞｻ                ＫＴＰたけふ    16 20504

佐藤　　歩            ｻﾄｳ ｱﾕﾑ                 ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    17 22056

渡辺　一平            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ             ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    18 22056

大川　孝明            ｵｵｶﾜ ﾀｶｱｷ               ＭＥＩＧＩ19 22392

山中　祥輝            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾖｼｷ                ティラド        20 22407

平岡　太一            ﾋﾗｵｶ ﾀｲﾁ                ＩＢＩＳ21 26873

池下　尊惇            ｲｹｼﾀ ﾀｶﾄｼ               イトマン守口    22 27267

日本　雄也            ﾋﾉﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾔ                ｱｸｱﾃｨｯｸ23 28736

石井　孝典            ｲｼｲ ｺｳｽｹ                TRIAXIS         24 28834

新田　城二            ﾆｯﾀ ｼﾞｮｳｼﾞ              佐賀関病院      25 44279

田口　恵教            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾖｼﾀｶ               原田学園ＳＳ    26 46515
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男子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

鈴木　天理            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｶﾉﾘ               電通北海道      1 01447

井田　憲吾            ｲﾀﾞ ｹﾝｺﾞ                自衛隊          2 11001

片山　瑞貴            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ハイデイ日高3 11006

吉田　耕輔            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ               京水会          4 13529

根岸　涼介            ﾈｷﾞｼ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              ＫＳＴ5 13652

大林　一樹            ｵｵﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｽﾞｷ             DDﾎｰﾙﾃﾞｨﾝｸﾞｽ    6 13696

安江　貴哉            ﾔｽｴ ﾀｶﾔ                 新東工業        7 13704

佐藤　一輝            ｻﾄｳ ｶｽﾞｷ                三菱UFJ銀行8 13710

久保田　匠            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾀｸﾐ                東京都庁        9 13714

矢島　優也            ﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾔ                全日空商事      10 13756

鈴木謙太朗            ｽｽﾞｷ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              NTTグループ     11 13760

間島滉一郎            ﾏｼﾞﾏ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ             三井住友銀行    12 13764

坂井　聖人            ｻｶｲ ﾏｻﾄ                 セイコー        13 13769

髙安　　亮            ﾀｶﾔｽ ﾘｮｳ                ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        14 13801

梅本　雅之            ｳﾒﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾕｷ               ﾚｯﾄﾞｸｲｰﾝ        15 13817

藤政　　魁            ﾌｼﾞﾏｻ ｶｲ                ルネサンスST16 13885

和田　康宏            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾔｽﾋﾛ                ルネサンスST17 13885

大関　颯太            ｵｵｾﾞｷ ｿｳﾀ               ルネサンスST18 13885

浜谷　憲周            ﾊﾏﾔ ｹﾝｼｭｳ               ＪＦＥ京浜      19 14700

渡会　　舜            ﾜﾀﾗｲ ｼｭﾝ                ＪＦＥ京浜      20 14700

植木　貴生            ｳｴｷ ﾀｶｵ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      21 14700

深谷　　皇            ﾌｶﾔ ｺｳ                  富士通          22 14704

岸　　一也            ｷｼ ｶｽﾞﾔ                 富士通          23 14704

近藤　治樹            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾊﾙｷ               ＳＳＣ篠ノ井    24 16539

関谷　　岳            ｾｷﾔ ｶﾞｸ                 ダッシュ新潟    25 17510

松尾　祐輝            ﾏﾂｵ ﾕｳｷ                 ダッシュ新潟    26 17510

大坂　将史            ｵｵｻｶ ﾏｻﾌﾐ               ダッシュ新潟    27 17510

水沼　尚輝            ﾐｽﾞﾇﾏ ﾅｵｷ               新潟医福大職    28 17616

中島　庸介            ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾖｳｽｹ               ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    29 22056

川本　武史            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾀｹｼ                ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    30 22056

河合　諒哉            ｶﾜｲ ﾘｮｳﾔ                ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    31 22056

岩元　大佳            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾀｲｶﾞ               ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    32 22056

亀田　翔矢            ｶﾒﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾔ               王子春日井33 22419

玉川　智嗣            ﾀﾏｶﾞﾜ ｻﾄｼ               ＩＢＩＳ34 26873

松下　侑平            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾕｳﾍｲ               ＪＳＳ住吉      35 27288

番園　雅矢            ﾊﾞﾝｿﾞﾉ ﾏｻﾔ              尼崎市スポ振    36 28865

金指　飛雅            ｶﾅｻｼ ﾋｭｳｶﾞ              ｲﾄﾏﾝ大和郡山    37 29208

坂口　征司            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｾｲｼﾞ              海自江田島      38 34269
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男子  200m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

根岸　涼介            ﾈｷﾞｼ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              ＫＳＴ1 13652

矢島　優也            ﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾔ                全日空商事      2 13756

坂井　聖人            ｻｶｲ ﾏｻﾄ                 セイコー        3 13769

梅本　雅之            ｳﾒﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾕｷ               ﾚｯﾄﾞｸｲｰﾝ        4 13817

浜谷　憲周            ﾊﾏﾔ ｹﾝｼｭｳ               ＪＦＥ京浜      5 14700

渡会　　舜            ﾜﾀﾗｲ ｼｭﾝ                ＪＦＥ京浜      6 14700

深谷　　皇            ﾌｶﾔ ｺｳ                  富士通          7 14704

松田　健志            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｹﾝｼﾞ               富士通          8 14704

大坂　将史            ｵｵｻｶ ﾏｻﾌﾐ               ダッシュ新潟    9 17510

関谷　　岳            ｾｷﾔ ｶﾞｸ                 ダッシュ新潟    10 17510

高橋　祐雅            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳｶﾞ               ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    11 22056

河合　諒哉            ｶﾜｲ ﾘｮｳﾔ                ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    12 22056

松下　侑平            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾕｳﾍｲ               ＪＳＳ住吉      13 27288

坂口　征司            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｾｲｼﾞ              海自江田島      14 34269
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男子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

鮫島　渓太            ｻﾒｼﾏ ｹｲﾀ                武蔵野銀行      1 11007

久保田　匠            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾀｸﾐ                東京都庁        2 13714

萩野　公介            ﾊｷﾞﾉ ｺｳｽｹ               ブリヂストン3 13720

堀田　恵路            ﾎｯﾀ ﾒｸﾞﾙ                Ｔ.Ｉ.Ｓ4 13747

野田飛雄馬            ﾉﾀﾞ ﾋｭｳﾏ                三井住友銀行    5 13764

梶沼　照史            ｶｼﾞﾇﾏ ﾃﾙﾌﾐ              日清食品        6 13845

中谷　尚樹            ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾅｵｷ                ルネサンスST7 13885

石川　裕貴            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾕｳｷ                ルネサンスST8 13885

山﨑　智史            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｻﾄｼ               ＪＦＥ京浜      9 14700

田口　涼也            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳﾔ               ＪＦＥ京浜      10 14700

桑山　　健            ｸﾜﾔﾏ ｹﾝ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      11 14700

岡本　雄樹            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                ＪＦＥ京浜      12 14700

山田　泰也            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾔ                ＪＦＥ京浜      13 14700

松田　健志            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｹﾝｼﾞ               富士通          14 14704

清水　照汰            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               長野ＤＳ中央15 16554

髙野　将汰            ﾀｶﾉ ｼｮｳﾀ                ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    16 22056

野元　優希            ﾉﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                 ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    17 22056

高橋　祐雅            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳｶﾞ               ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    18 22056

竹村　和博            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ              ＪＲ東海        19 22123

須藤　祥稔            ｽﾄﾞｳ ｱｷﾄｼ               三菱電機        20 28703

山本　浩路            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｼﾞ               神戸市役所      21 28711

新田　城二            ﾆｯﾀ ｼﾞｮｳｼﾞ              佐賀関病院      22 44279
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男子  400m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

鮫島　渓太            ｻﾒｼﾏ ｹｲﾀ                武蔵野銀行      1 11007

山﨑　智史            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｻﾄｼ               ＪＦＥ京浜      2 14700

菊池　裕雅            ｷｸﾁ ﾕｳｶﾞ                ＪＦＥ京浜      3 14700

山田　泰也            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾔ                ＪＦＥ京浜      4 14700

桑山　　健            ｸﾜﾔﾏ ｹﾝ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      5 14700

田口　涼也            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳﾔ               ＪＦＥ京浜      6 14700

新田　城二            ﾆｯﾀ ｼﾞｮｳｼﾞ              佐賀関病院      7 44279
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女子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

土赤　育未            ﾂﾁｱｶ ｲｸﾐ                北見市役所      1 01449

山根　優衣            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾕｲ                  ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      2 12551

秋山　麗奈            ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾚｲﾅ                ＫＳＴ3 13652

笹澤　　桜            ｻｻｻﾞﾜ ｻｸﾗ               サントリー      4 13705

小林　千桜            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾁｵｳ               サントリー      5 13705

松本　弥生            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾔﾖｲ                ＸＦＬＡＧ6 13709

保志場　慶            ﾎｼﾊﾞ ｹｲ                 電通            7 13721

黒木満佐子            ｸﾛｷ ﾏｻｺ                 警　視　庁      8 13722

伊藤美樹子            ｲﾄｳ ﾐｷｺ                 三井住友銀行    9 13764

瀧口　真帆            ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾎ                ANA FOC         10 13768

諸貫　瑛美            ﾓﾛﾇｷ ｴﾐ                 ミキハウス      11 13785

則正茉奈果            ﾉﾘﾏｻ ﾏﾅｶ                三井物産        12 13830

平山友貴奈            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾅ                ＮＯＫ13 13841

田浦　和歩            ﾀｳﾗ ｶﾎ                  ルネサンスST14 13885

徳本　美菜            ﾄｸﾓﾄ ﾐﾅ                 ルネサンスST15 13885

片波　未央            ｶﾀﾅﾐ ﾐｵ                 ルネサンスST16 13885

知花　咲湖            ﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｻｷｺ                ルネサンスST17 13885

大木　あい            ｵｵｷ ｱｲ                  ルネサンスST18 13885

三田　真希            ﾐﾀ ﾏｷ                   ルネサンスST19 13885

岩本　愛結            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｱﾕ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      20 14700

森　万柚子            ﾓﾘ ﾏﾕｺ                  ＪＦＥ京浜      21 14700

長屋　有紀            ﾅｶﾞﾔ ﾕｷ                 海自横須賀      22 14702

田所　　遥            ﾀﾄﾞｺﾛ ﾊﾙｶ               パナソニック    23 14716

蛭川　紗月            ﾋﾙｶﾜ ｻﾂｷ                大和市役所      24 14767

郡司　春菜            ｸﾞﾝｼﾞ ﾊﾙﾅ               平塚信用金庫    25 14798

佐藤　　綾            ｻﾄｳ ｱﾔ                  新潟医福大職    26 17616

大橋　保南            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾎﾅﾐ                ビクトリー      27 21814

岩田　郁美            ｲﾜﾀ ｲｸﾐ                 大垣共立銀行    28 24115

鈴木　花菜            ｽｽﾞｷ ｶﾅ                 東レ            29 25201

田渕　加奈            ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ｶﾅ                 ＮＳＩ福知山30 26522

谷川　真弓            ﾀﾆｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾕﾐ               附属京都教員    31 26827

谷　美沙樹            ﾀﾆ ﾐｻｷ                  京都府教員ク    32 26829

水口　　愛            ﾐﾅｸﾁ ｱｲ                 ライアンズ33 27329

世古　千紘            ｾｺ ﾁﾋﾛ                  ライアンズ34 27329

齊藤　友那            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾅ                ライアンズ35 27329

鈴木祐梨菜            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕﾘﾅ                ＪＳＳ深井      36 27367

末次　皐月            ｽｴﾂｸﾞ ｻﾂｷ               クボタ          37 27569

吉本　真弓            ﾖｼﾓﾄ ﾏﾕﾐ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ    38 28855

杉野　紘子            ｽｷﾞﾉ ﾋﾛｺ                WakayamaST      39 30514

17/29 ページ2019年10月28日 17:36:44



女子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

山根　優衣            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾕｲ                  ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      1 12551

松本　弥生            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾔﾖｲ                ＸＦＬＡＧ2 13709

伊藤美樹子            ｲﾄｳ ﾐｷｺ                 三井住友銀行    3 13764

三田　真希            ﾐﾀ ﾏｷ                   ルネサンスST4 13885

片波　未央            ｶﾀﾅﾐ ﾐｵ                 ルネサンスST5 13885

大木　あい            ｵｵｷ ｱｲ                  ルネサンスST6 13885

田浦　和歩            ﾀｳﾗ ｶﾎ                  ルネサンスST7 13885

徳本　美菜            ﾄｸﾓﾄ ﾐﾅ                 ルネサンスST8 13885

知花　咲湖            ﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｻｷｺ                ルネサンスST9 13885

青木　智美            ｱｵｷ ﾄﾓﾐ                 ATSC.YW         10 14631

長谷川　鼓            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾂﾂﾞﾐ              ＪＦＥ京浜      11 14700

森　万柚子            ﾓﾘ ﾏﾕｺ                  ＪＦＥ京浜      12 14700

岩本　愛結            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｱﾕ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      13 14700

長屋　有紀            ﾅｶﾞﾔ ﾕｷ                 海自横須賀      14 14702

蛭川　紗月            ﾋﾙｶﾜ ｻﾂｷ                大和市役所      15 14767

難波　若那            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ﾜｶﾅ                加茂ＡＣ        16 17574

佐藤　　綾            ｻﾄｳ ｱﾔ                  新潟医福大職    17 17616

三井　遼香            ﾐﾂｲ ﾊﾙｶ                 名古屋市役所    18 22189

鈴木　花菜            ｽｽﾞｷ ｶﾅ                 東レ            19 25201
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女子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

山根　優衣            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾕｲ                  ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      1 12551

大木　あい            ｵｵｷ ｱｲ                  ルネサンスST2 13885

三田　真希            ﾐﾀ ﾏｷ                   ルネサンスST3 13885

徳本　美菜            ﾄｸﾓﾄ ﾐﾅ                 ルネサンスST4 13885

青木　智美            ｱｵｷ ﾄﾓﾐ                 ATSC.YW         5 14631

岩本　愛結            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｱﾕ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      6 14700

長谷川　鼓            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾂﾂﾞﾐ              ＪＦＥ京浜      7 14700

瀬倉　未智            ｾｸﾗ ﾐｻﾄ                 ダッシュ新潟    8 17510

佐藤　　綾            ｻﾄｳ ｱﾔ                  新潟医福大職    9 17616

三井　遼香            ﾐﾂｲ ﾊﾙｶ                 名古屋市役所    10 22189

増田　　葵            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｱｵｲ                菅公学生服11 27718
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女子  400m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

藤野　舞子            ﾌｼﾞﾉ ﾏｲｺ                拓殖大学職員    1 13716

福島　美里            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾐｻﾄ                ATSC.YW         2 14631

長谷川　鼓            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾂﾂﾞﾐ              ＪＦＥ京浜      3 14700

岩本　愛結            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｱﾕ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      4 14700

廣橋　海結            ﾋﾛﾊｼ ﾐﾕ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      5 14700

後藤真由子            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏﾕｺ                Ｊａｋｅｄ6 14803

和田　麻里            ﾜﾀﾞ ｱｻﾘ                 ＭＥＩＧＩ7 22392

増田　　葵            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｱｵｲ                菅公学生服8 27718
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女子  800m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

貴田　裕美            ｷﾀﾞ ﾕﾐ                  ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        1 13801

福島　美里            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾐｻﾄ                ATSC.YW         2 14631

岩本　愛結            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｱﾕ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      3 14700

廣橋　海結            ﾋﾛﾊｼ ﾐﾕ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      4 14700

長谷川　鼓            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾂﾂﾞﾐ              ＪＦＥ京浜      5 14700

後藤真由子            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏﾕｺ                Ｊａｋｅｄ6 14803

和田　麻里            ﾜﾀﾞ ｱｻﾘ                 ＭＥＩＧＩ7 22392
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女子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

赤瀬紗也香            ｱｶｾ ｻﾔｶ                 ＡＮＡＡＳ1 13730

諸貫　瑛美            ﾓﾛﾇｷ ｴﾐ                 ミキハウス      2 13785

春日井　歩            ｶｽｶﾞｲ ｱﾕﾐ               ルネサンスST3 13885

田浦　和歩            ﾀｳﾗ ｶﾎ                  ルネサンスST4 13885

徳本　美菜            ﾄｸﾓﾄ ﾐﾅ                 ルネサンスST5 13885

石原　里奈            ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾘﾅ                 ルネサンスST6 13885

竹村　　幸            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾐﾕｷ                ＩＴＯＭＡＮ    7 13992

森　万柚子            ﾓﾘ ﾏﾕｺ                  ＪＦＥ京浜      8 14700

後藤真由子            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏﾕｺ                Ｊａｋｅｄ9 14803

高橋　美紀            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｷ                 林テレンプ      10 22418

小西　杏奈            ｺﾆｼ ｱﾝﾅ                 ガスワン        11 22433

山下　安輝            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｱｷ                 ＫＳＧ下関      12 35307
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女子  200m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

赤瀬紗也香            ｱｶｾ ｻﾔｶ                 ＡＮＡＡＳ1 13730

徳本　美菜            ﾄｸﾓﾄ ﾐﾅ                 ルネサンスST2 13885

森　万柚子            ﾓﾘ ﾏﾕｺ                  ＪＦＥ京浜      3 14700

後藤真由子            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏﾕｺ                Ｊａｋｅｄ4 14803

高橋　美紀            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｷ                 林テレンプ      5 22418

小西　杏奈            ｺﾆｼ ｱﾝﾅ                 ガスワン        6 22433

山下　安輝            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｱｷ                 ＫＳＧ下関      7 35307
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女子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

伊藤　瑠美            ｲﾄｳ ﾙﾐ                  日立製作所      1 08204

寺村　美穂            ﾃﾗﾑﾗ ﾐﾎ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      2 12551

成川　陽子            ﾅﾘｶﾜ ﾖｳｺ                警　視　庁      3 13722

関口　美咲            ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ               木下グループ    4 13755

石田　華子            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｶｺ                 木下グループ    5 13755

鈴木　聡美            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾄﾐ                ミキハウス      6 13785

高橋　美帆            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾎ                 ミキハウス      7 13785

髙﨑　有紀            ﾀｶｻｷ ﾕｷ                 日清食品        8 13845

細越　　智            ﾎｿｺｼ ｻﾄﾘ                ＪＦＥ京浜      9 14700

廣橋　海結            ﾋﾛﾊｼ ﾐﾕ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      10 14700

田村　美紅            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾐｸ                  Meiji HD        11 14753

蛭川　紗月            ﾋﾙｶﾜ ｻﾂｷ                大和市役所      12 14767

土橋　　聖            ﾄﾞﾊﾞｼ ｱｷﾗ               加茂ＡＣ        13 17574

千葉日香梨            ﾁﾊﾞ ﾋｶﾘ                 大垣共立銀行    14 24115

門野愛由香            ﾓﾝﾉ ｱﾕｶ                 HOS OGURA       15 26518

安達未寿穂            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾐｽﾞﾎ               渡辺病院        16 27702

藤井あかね            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｱｶﾈ                ＩＤＥＣ17 27721

前田　由衣            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｲ                 コンベックス18 28911
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女子  200m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

関口　美咲            ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ               木下グループ    1 13755

石田　華子            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｶｺ                 木下グループ    2 13755

高橋　美帆            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾎ                 ミキハウス      3 13785

鈴木　聡美            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾄﾐ                ミキハウス      4 13785

髙﨑　有紀            ﾀｶｻｷ ﾕｷ                 日清食品        5 13845

細越　　智            ﾎｿｺｼ ｻﾄﾘ                ＪＦＥ京浜      6 14700

土橋　　聖            ﾄﾞﾊﾞｼ ｱｷﾗ               加茂ＡＣ        7 17574

門野愛由香            ﾓﾝﾉ ｱﾕｶ                 HOS OGURA       8 26518

安達未寿穂            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾐｽﾞﾎ               渡辺病院        9 27702
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女子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

山根　優衣            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾕｲ                  ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      1 12551

保志場　慶            ﾎｼﾊﾞ ｹｲ                 電通            2 13721

黒木満佐子            ｸﾛｷ ﾏｻｺ                 警　視　庁      3 13722

小林　奈央            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅｵ                あいおいﾆｯｾｲ    4 13749

平山友貴奈            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾅ                ＮＯＫ5 13841

徳本　美菜            ﾄｸﾓﾄ ﾐﾅ                 ルネサンスST6 13885

片波　未央            ｶﾀﾅﾐ ﾐｵ                 ルネサンスST7 13885

岩本　愛結            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｱﾕ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      8 14700

細越　　智            ﾎｿｺｼ ｻﾄﾘ                ＪＦＥ京浜      9 14700

田村　美紅            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾐｸ                  Meiji HD        10 14753

瀬倉　未智            ｾｸﾗ ﾐｻﾄ                 ダッシュ新潟    11 17510

阿部　瑠花            ｱﾍﾞ ﾙｶ                  南大阪ﾔｸﾙﾄ      12 27713
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女子  200m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

小林　奈央            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅｵ                あいおいﾆｯｾｲ    1 13749

長谷川　鼓            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾂﾂﾞﾐ              ＪＦＥ京浜      2 14700

細越　　智            ﾎｿｺｼ ｻﾄﾘ                ＪＦＥ京浜      3 14700
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女子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

大塚　美優            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾐﾕ                 スウィン大宮    1 11508

寺村　美穂            ﾃﾗﾑﾗ ﾐﾎ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      2 12551

秋山　麗奈            ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾚｲﾅ                ＫＳＴ3 13652

清水　咲子            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻｷｺ                ミキハウス      4 13785

徳本　美菜            ﾄｸﾓﾄ ﾐﾅ                 ルネサンスST5 13885

岩崎有加里            ｲﾜｻｷ ﾕｶﾘ                ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC       6 14628

廣橋　海結            ﾋﾛﾊｼ ﾐﾕ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      7 14700

田村　美紅            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾐｸ                  Meiji HD        8 14753

大橋　保南            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾎﾅﾐ                ビクトリー      9 21814

藤井あかね            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｱｶﾈ                ＩＤＥＣ10 27721
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女子  400m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属:人数:

第2回日本社会人選手権水泳競技大会

大塚　美優            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾐﾕ                 スウィン大宮    1 11508

藤野　舞子            ﾌｼﾞﾉ ﾏｲｺ                拓殖大学職員    2 13716

清水　咲子            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻｷｺ                ミキハウス      3 13785

岩崎有加里            ｲﾜｻｷ ﾕｶﾘ                ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC       4 14628

廣橋　海結            ﾋﾛﾊｼ ﾐﾕ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      5 14700
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